Track Day
CB Experience CAPUAVA :
ade
19/09/2022 ‘%%5550

CB Experience 0922
Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km .;.;.
2C 1870972022 09:30. . .

Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(47) TICAO (6) ANA PAULA DE FARIA
1 2:43.189 +1:03.247 9:28:46.837 1 2:20.518 +13.263 9:30:55.385
2 1:39.942 - 9:30:26.779 2 2:12.576 +5.321 9:33:07.961
3 1:46.954 +7.012 9:32:13.733 3 2:10.976 +3.721 9:35:18.937
4 1:58.239 +18.297 9:34:11.972 4 2:07.255 | - 9:37:26.192
5 1:59.043 +19.101 9:36:11.015 5 2:09.668 +2.413 9:39:35.860
6 2:08.767 +1.512 9:41:44.627
(30) PAULO GUILHERME TORRES
1 2:06.885 +12.907 9:28:01.918 (18) LEANDRO LIMA DE MACEDO
2 1:58.559 +4.581 9:30:00.477 1 2:21.354 +13.129 9:28:30.900
3 1:57.525 +3.547 9:31:58.002 2 2:15.742 +7.517 9:30:46.642
4 2:00.241 +6.263 9:33:58.243 3 2:13.048 +4.823 9:32:59.690
5 1:55.609 +1.631 9:35:53.852 4 2:08.818 +0.593 9:35:08.508
6 1:56.237 +2.259 9:37:50.089 5 2:08.225 - 9:37:16.733
7 1:53.978 - 9:39:44.067 6 2:18.328 +10.103 9:39:35.061
8 2:06.647 +12.669 9:41:50.714 7 2:10.689 +2.464 9:41:45.750
(46) DARLA (32) RAFAEL AUGUSTO BATISTA
1 2:08.803 +11.921 0:28:17.126 1 2:22.164 +3.179 9:28:24.941
2 1:58.104 +1.222 9:30:15.230 2 2:18.985 - 9:30:43.926
3 1:59.405 +2.523 9:32:14.635 )
4 1:56.882 - 9:34:11.517 (34) ROGERIO LUIZ DE MELO
5 2:00.497 +3.615 9:36:12.014 1 2:47.256 +17.585 9:36:16.863
2 4:16.011 +1:46.340 9:40:32.874
(24) LUIZ ROBERTO SANTANA JUNIOR 3 2:29.671 - 9:43:02.545
1 2:21.490 +22.256 9:30:58.205
2 2:11.774 +12.540 9:33:09.979 (39) WENDER DE ARAUJO ROCHA
3 2:05.754 +6.520 9:35:15.733 1 2:49.108 +12.994 9:29:05.061
4 2:00.073 +0.839 9:37:15.806 2 2:36.114 | - 9:31:41.175
5 2:09.841 +10.607 9:39:25.647 3 2:39.866 +3.752 9:34:21.041
6 1:59.234 - 9:41:24.881 4 2:38.857 +2.743 9:36:59.898
5 2:38.575 +2.461 9:39:38.473
(3) ALEXANDRE PARSANEZE
1 2:23.986 +23.511 9:29:11.060 (43) FABIO NISHI
2 2:10.814 +10.339 9:31:21.874 1 2:50.315 +13.284 9:29:04.185
3 2:02.669 +2.194 9:33:24.543 2 2:37.975 +0.944 9:31:42.160
4 2:00.475 - 9:35:25.018 3 2:38.290 +1.259 9:34:20.450
5 2:06.484 +6.009 9:37:31.502 4 2:40.670 +3.639 9:37:01.120
6 2:29.094 +28.619 9:40:00.596 5 2:37.031 | - 9:39:38.151
(50) CRISTIANO ZAIDAN
1 2:20.427 +19.292 9:28:19.283
2 2:09.532 +8.397 9:30:28.815
3 2:05.737 +4.602 9:32:34.552
4 2:05.132 +3.997 9:34:39.684
5 2:04.941 +3.806 9:36:44.625
6 2:03.582 +2.447 9:38:48.207
7 2:01.135 - 9:40:49.342
8 2:02.415 +1.280 9:42:51.757
(21) LUCIANO GIMENEZ
1 2:21.397 +14.781 9:28:45.516
2 2:14.574 +7.958 9:31:00.090
3 2:12.803 +6.187 9:33:12.893
4 2:09.162 +2.546 9:35:22.055
5 2:06.616 - 9:37:28.671
6 2:08.006 +1.390 9:39:36.677
(42) EDUARDO ACETO
1 2:23.621 +16.373 9:28:44.114
2 2:15.703 +8.455 9:30:59.817
3 2:12.536 +5.288 9:33:12.353
4 2:08.606 +1.358 9:35:20.959
5 2:08.296 +1.048 9:37:29.255
6 2:07.248 ) 9:39:36.503
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